

In the Court of District Judge, Alipore, South 24 Parganas.

Title Appeal No. 119 of 2024

Order No. 05 dated 3.11.2025

To day is fixed for SR & AD.

Appellant takes no step.

No SR has yet been received .

Fix 11.03.2026 for SR & AD .

Dealing Assistant is directed to issue the summons at once.

District Judge
(WB001129)