

**Title Appeal No. 119 of 2024**

**Order No. 06 dated 11.03.2026**

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

The appellant is not present.

No SR/AD has yet.

Notice has yet not been issued.

Fix 21.9.26 for awaiting SR/AD and filing postal receipt and track report by the appellant. .

D/A to issue the notice at once.

District Judge (I/C)  
(WB01082)

